2001 SPRING CREWLIST by ALPHA

1/c

010744
011926
011932
012184
012592
013114
013672
014326
014536
014584
014608
015820
015988
016228
016348
016708
016888
016900

2lc

020090
020096
020408
020708
021086
021608
021704
021842
022670
022964
023030
023084
023684
023846
023852
023972
024110
024572
024692
025442
025664
025820
026222
026240

Last
Buchina
Firenze
Fisher
Gerland
Hastings
Johnson
LeFever
Meier
Moore
Morris
Moss
Shellock
Solomon
Stroble
Taylor
Walsh
Williams
Williams

Last

Aho

Ahr
Beatley
Breakiron
Chen

de la Garza
Doney
Elko
Hansen
Holt
Hottenstein
Huebner
Krahe
Lembo
Lemon
Lucas
Marrero
Moore
Myers
Ray
Roland
Savery
Smith
Smith

First
Kyle
Peter
Chris
Garrett
Ryan
Marcus
Brett
Russell
Nathan
James
Sara
Matthew
Brian
Iradj
Cecily
John
Evan
Lawrence

First
Robert
Megan
Kevin
Rob
Jason
Joel
Corey
Brett
Christian
Robert
Jess
William
David
Greg
Christopher
James
Lucas
Philip
Andrew
Brian
George
David
Jeffrey
Michael

Boat
19
14
16
14
20
15
17
20
18

15
15
19
16

Boat
15
14
20
15
18
19
13
16
15
13
18
14
13
16
13
18
20
20
16
19
18
Alt
17
17



3lc

030054
030138
030216
030264
030450
030774
031080
031290
031350
031680
031944
032040
032046
032172
032880
032964
033300
033354
033456
033606
033738
033882
034476
035016
035916
035988
036120
036330
036642
037110
037239
037320

4/c

040138
043126
047038

Last

Adler
Anderson
Avery
Banchero
Berry

Buck
Cascadden
Cordonnier
Crawford
Desrochers
Edwards
Erving

Eschenbrenner

Feher
Harrington
Hawbaker
Isenhower
Jennings
Kadz
Kingen
Kramer
Latham
McGettigan
Nielsen
Rose
Russell
Scherer
Silverberg
Stulz
Washington
Whitehouse
Wiltfang

Last
Anderson
Howey
Tyler

First
Eric
Bjorn
Timothy
Chris
David
Robert
Conrad
James
Eileen
David
Foster
Alexander
William
Tara
Stephen
Benjamin
Matthew
Justin
John
Mike
Paul
Conor
Joseph
David
Scott
William
Scott
Jon
Mathew
C.
Christopher
Daniel

First
Brooke
William
Aaron

Boat
13
14
15
19
15
14
16
13
19
17
17
17
13
20
16
17
Alt
13
19
20
18
19
18
20
18
16
18
20
19
20
17
16

Boat
13
15
17



